
Sl No College Batch Course Date Centre

212050004

MD Degree in DVL 

(Dermatology Venerology 

and Leprosy)

31.07.2025
Government Medical 

College,Kannur

212060102

212060103

212060105

212070037 MD Degree in Microbiology
30-07-2025 

31-07-2025

Government Medical 

College,Kannur

212090002 MD Degree in Paediatrics 28-07-2025
Government Medical 

College,Kannur

212190001

212190002

212160046

212160048

212010154

212010155

212060094
MD Degree in General 

Medicine
25.07.2025

Amala Institute of 

Medical Sciences, 

Thrissur 

212090004

212090006

212060152

212060153

212070005 MD Degree in Microbiology
29.07.2025 

30.07.2025

Government Medical 

College,Ernakulam

212120046

212120047

TIME : 9.00 a.m TO 5.00 p.m

-

REVISED PRACTICAL TIME TABLE FOR MEDICAL PG DEGREE (MD/MS) 

SUPPLEMENTARY  EXAMINATIONS –  JULY 2025

1 Government Medical 

College,Kannur

MS Degree in Orthopaedics

MS Degree in 

Otorhinolaryngology

25.07.2025
Government Medical 

College,Kannur

01.08.2025
Government Medical 

College,Kannur

MD Degree in General 

Medicine
30.07.2025 

Government Medical 

College,Kannur

Government Medical 

College,Ernakulam

2 Amala Institute of 

Medical Sciences, 

Thrissur 

MD Degree in General 

Medicine

MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology

30. 07. 2025

23-07-2025

04-08-2025

Government Medical 

College,Ernakulam 

3

06.08.2025

Amala Institute of 

Medical Sciences, 

Thrissur 

MD Degree in Paediatrics

MD Degree in Psychiatry

Amala Institute of 

Medical Sciences, 

Thrissur 

Government Medical 

College,Ernakulam



Sl No College Batch Course Date Centre

212010045

212010047

212010051

212010052

212040005
MD Degree in Community 

Medicine

05.08.2025 

06.08.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212060010
MD Degree in General 

Medicine
07.08.2025 

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212070034 MD Degree in Microbiology
25.07.2025 

26.07.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212090028 MD Degree in Paediatrics 08-08-2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212100006 MD Degree in Pharmacology
29-07-2025  

30-07-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212120006

212120014

212130005 MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis 02-08-2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212140028

212140029

212140030

212140031

212150011
MD Degree in Respiratory 

Medicine
31-07-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212180015

212180016

212180017

212180020

212190009

212190015

212210004

212210006

212210007

4 Dr. Somervell 

Memorial CSI Medical 

College, Karakonam 

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212120050 MD Degree in Psychiatry

MD Degree in Radiation 

Oncology

MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology

25.07.2025           

MD Degree in Psychiatry

31.07.2025

5

02.08.2025

23-07-2025 

24-07-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

23-07-2025

Dr. Somervell Memorial 

CSI Medical College, 

Karakonam 

01-08-2025

MS Degree in Ophthalmology

MS Degree in Orthopaedics

MD Degree in Physiology

30-07-2025



Sl No College Batch Course Date Centre

212230001

212230002

212010002

212010003

212010007

212010013

212010014

212080016

212080017

212080020

212080021

212100012 MD Degree in Pharmacology
30-07-2025 

31-07-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kottayam

212170031
MS Degree in General 

Surgery
22-07-2025

Malankara Orthodox 

Syrian Church Medical 

College, Kolencherry 

212180071

212180072

212180075

212200055

212200061

212200064

212010020

212010025

212010026

212010033

212010034

212010038

212020004 MD Degree in Anatomy
21.7.2025      

22.7.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

212030004

212030005

212040015
MD Degree in Community 

Medicine

12.08.2025 

13.08.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

212060032

212060036

212060042

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

6

7

Govt. Medical College, 

Kottayam

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology

MD Degree in Pathology

MS Degree in Ophthalmology

MS Degree in Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology

MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology

MD Degree in Biochemistry

MD Degree in General 

Medicine

5

22.07.2025 

23.07.2025

23.07.2025

30.07.2025

21-07-2025   

22-07-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kottayam

Govt. Medical College, 

Kottayam

25-07-2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kottayam

13-08-2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kottayam

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

21.07.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

MD Degree in Immuno 

Haematology and 

Transfusion Medicine

31-07-2025 

01-08-2025



Sl No College Batch Course Date Centre

212070009 MD Degree in Microbiology
28.07.2025 

29.07.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

212080026

212080030

212080034

212080035

212100015

212100017

212130022 MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis 22.07.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

212140008
MD Degree in Radiation 

Oncology
29.07.2025  

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

212170060

212170068

212190035 MS Degree in Orthopaedics 07.08.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

212180038 MS Degree in Ophthalmology 23-07-2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

212200050
MS Degree in Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology
25-07-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

202210016

212210016

212210017

212210019

192220011
MD Degree in Forensic 

Medicine

06.08.2025 

07.08.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

212010063

212010064

212010066

212010068

212010069

212010070

212010071

212010072

212010074

212010075

MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology

28.07.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode 

29.07.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

25-07-2025  

26-07-2025 

29-07-2025

05-08-2025 

06-08-2025

MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode 

7

8

Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur 

MS Degree in General 

Surgery

MD Degree in Physiology

MD Degree in Pathology

MD Degree in Pharmacology

05-08-2025 

06-08-2025



Sl No College Batch Course Date Centre

212010078

212010082

212010083

212010084

212010085

212020008

212020010

212020011

212030007 MD Degree in Biochemistry
22-07-2025 

23-07-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

212040018

212040019

212050030

MD Degree in DVL 

(Dermatology Venerology 

and Leprosy)

26.07.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

212060127

212060128

212070015

212070016

212070017

212080041

212080042

212080044

212080045

212080047

212090065

212090070

212090072

212090077

212100021 MD Degree in Pharmacology
28-07-2025  

29-07-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

25.07.2025 

26.07.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

MD Degree in Pathology

MD Degree in Paediatrics 06.08.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

31-07-2025 

01-08-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

07.08.2025 

08.08.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology
30.07.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

MD Degree in Community 

Medicine

08-08-2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode 

8

MD Degree in General 

Medicine

MD Degree in Microbiology

MD Degree in Anatomy
29. 7. 2025          

30.7.2025



Sl No College Batch Course Date Centre

212120034 MD Degree in Psychiatry
25-07-2025 Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

212130039

212130040

212130042

212130043

212130044

212130046

212150039

212150042

212160025

212160027

212160029

212160030

212170093

212170103

212180007

212180008

212190051

212190056

212200112

212200121

212200129

212030001 MD Degree in Biochemistry
04-08-2025 

05-08-2025
Govt. T.D Medical 

College, Alappuzha

182120025

212120028

212140001

212140002

212200091
MS Degree in Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology
13-08-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kottayam

MD Degree in Respiratory 

Medicine
28.07.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

MS Degree in Orthopaedics 23.07.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

MS Degree in Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology
04.08.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

MD Degree in Psychiatry 21-07-2025
Govt. T.D Medical 

College, Alappuzha

02.08.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

MS Degree in General 

Surgery
23-07-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode

MS Degree in Ophthalmology 01-08-2025

MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis 22.07.2025

25.07.2025
Govt. T.D Medical 

College, Alappuzha

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode 

8

9 Govt. T.D Medical 

College, Alappuzha

MD Degree in Radiation 

Oncology

MS Degree in 

Otorhinolaryngology



Sl No College Batch Course Date Centre

212010094
MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology
06.08.2025

Amala Institute of 

Medical Sciences, 

Thrissur 

212070019

212070020

212080057 MD Degree in Pathology
04-08-2025  

05-08-2025

Jubilee Mission Medical 

College & Research 

Institute, Thrissur 

212120030

212120031

212130033 MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis 22.07.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Thrissur

212150051
MD Degree in Respiratory 

Medicine
21.07.2025

212160033
MS Degree in 

Otorhinolaryngology
08.08.2025

212230008

MD Degree in Immuno 

Haematology and 

Transfusion Medicine

25.07.2025  

26.07.2025

212050058

MD Degree in DVL 

(Dermatology Venerology 

and Leprosy)

28.07.2025
KMCT Medical College, 

Kozhikkode

212130078 MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis 22.07.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode 

212190106 MS Degree in Orthopaedics 23.07.2025
KMCT Medical College, 

Kozhikkode

12 Malabar Medical 

College Hospital & 

Research Centre, 

Kozhikkode

212060175
MD Degree in General 

Medicine
08-08-2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode 

212010098

212010099

212010100

202090058

212090093

212120001

212120003

212130001 MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis 23.07.2025

Malankara Orthodox 

Syrian Church Medical 

College, Kolencherry 

MD Degree in Paediatrics

MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology

KMCT Medical College, 

Kozhikkode 

11

MD Degree in Psychiatry

Malankara Orthodox 

Syrian Church Medical 

College, Kolencherry 

13

Malankara Orthodox 

Syrian Church Medical 

College, Kolencherry 

25-07-2025

29.07.2025

Malankara Orthodox 

Syrian Church Medical 

College, Kolencherry 

04.08.2025

Malankara Orthodox 

Syrian Church Medical 

College, Kolencherry 

Jubilee Mission Medical 

College & Research 

Institute, Thrissur

Jubilee Mission Medical 

College & Research 

Institute, Thrissur

08-08-2025

05.08.2025 

06.08.2025

Jubilee Mission Medical 

College & Research 

Institute, Thrissur 

10 Jubilee Mission Medical 

College & Research 

Institute, Thrissur 

MD Degree in Microbiology

MD Degree in Psychiatry



Sl No College Batch Course Date Centre

212170136
MS Degree in General 

Surgery
22-07-2025

Malankara Orthodox 

Syrian Church Medical 

College, Kolencherry 

212190111 MS Degree in Orthopaedics 07.08.2025

Malankara Orthodox 

Syrian Church Medical 

College, Kolencherry 

212010141
MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology
04.08.2025

MES Medical College, 

Malappuram

212030011 MD Degree in Biochemistry
22-07-2025 

23-07-2025

MES Medical College, 

Malappuram

212090108

212090110

212060060
MD Degree in General 

Medicine
01.08.2025

Pushpagiri Institute of 

Medical Sciences & 

Research Centre, 

Thiruvalla 

212120038 MD Degree in Psychiatry 02-08-2025

Pushpagiri Institute of 

Medical Sciences & 

Research Centre, 

Thiruvalla 

212150024
MD Degree in Respiratory 

Medicine
31.07.2025

Pushpagiri Institute of 

Medical Sciences & 

Research Centre, 

Thiruvalla 

212030013 MD Degree in Biochemistry

07-08-2025 

08-08-2025
Sree Gokulam Medical 

College & Research 

Foundation, 

Thiruvananthapuram  

212080068 MD Degree in Pathology
12-08-2025 

13-08-2025

Sree Gokulam Medical 

College & Research 

Foundation, 

Thiruvananthapuram  

212160041
MS Degree in 

Otorhinolaryngology
31.07.2025

Sree Gokulam Medical 

College & Research 

Foundation, 

Thiruvananthapuram  

212200072
MS Degree in Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology
25.07.2025

Sree Gokulam Medical 

College & Research 

Foundation, 

Thiruvananthapuram  

212010104
MD Degree in 

Anaesthesiology
30.07.2025

Govt. Medical College, 

Kottayam

212060178
MD Degree in General 

Medicine
08.08.2025

Travancore Medical 

College, Kollam

212090128 MD Degree in Paediatrics 07-08-2025
Travancore Medical 

College, Kollam

212120068 MD Degree in Psychiatry 01-08-2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Thiruvananthapuram

MD Degree in Paediatrics

Malankara Orthodox 

Syrian Church Medical 

College, Kolencherry 

13

14

MES Medical College, 

Malappuram
07-08-2025

16

Pushpagiri Institute of 

Medical Sciences & 

Research Centre, 

Thiruvalla 

15

17 Travancore Medical 

College, Kollam

MES Medical College, 

Malappuram

Sree Gokulam Medical 

College & Research 

Foundation, 

Thiruvananthapuram  



Sl No College Batch Course Date Centre

212200076
MS Degree in Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology
06.08.2025

Travancore Medical 

College, Kollam

18 Regional Cancer 

Center, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212140017
MD Degree in Radiation 

Oncology
30.07.2025 

Regional Cancer Center, 

Thiruvananthapuram

212050066

MD Degree in DVL 

(Dermatology Venerology 

and Leprosy)

26.07.2025
Govt. Medical College, 

Kozhikode 

212160068
MS Degree in 

Otorhinolaryngology
23.07.2025

Govt.Medical 

College,Manjeri 

212180078

212180079

212060161

212060162

Place : Thrissur

Date : 25.07.2025

19 Govt.Medical 

College,Manjeri 

MS Degree in Ophthalmology

20 P. K. DAS INSTITUTE OF 

MEDICAL SCIENCES 

Controller of Examinations

31-07-2025

11.08.2025
P. K. DAS INSTITUTE OF 

MEDICAL SCIENCES 

Govt.Medical 

College,Manjeri 

MD Degree in General 

Medicine

17 Travancore Medical 

College, Kollam


