

REVISED PRACTICAL TIME TABLE FOR MEDICAL PG DEGREE (MD/MS) SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS – JULY 2025

TIME: 9.00 a.m TO 5.00 p.m

SI No	College	Batch	Course	Date	Centre
1	Government Medical College,Kannur	212050004	MD Degree in DVL (Dermatology Venerology and Leprosy)	31.07.2025	Government Medical College,Kannur
		212060102			
		212060103	MD Degree in General Medicine	30.07.2025	Government Medical College,Kannur
		212060105			
		212070037	MD Degree in Microbiology	30-07-2025 31-07-2025	Government Medical College,Kannur
		212090002	MD Degree in Paediatrics	28-07-2025	Government Medical College,Kannur
		212190001	MS Degree in Orthopaedics	25.07.2025	Government Medical
		212190002	ino Begree in Granopacaiss	23.07.2023	College,Kannur
		212160046	MS Degree in	01.08.2025	Government Medical
		212160048	Otorhinolaryngology	01.00.2023	College,Kannur
2	Amala Institute of Medical Sciences,	212010154	MD Degree in	06.08.2025	Amala Institute of Medical Sciences,
	Thrissur	212010155	Anaesthesiology	00.08.2023	Thrissur
		212060094	MD Degree in General Medicine	25.07.2025	Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Thrissur
		212090004	MD Degree in Paediatrics	23-07-2025	Amala Institute of Medical Sciences,
		212090006	Degree in Faculatrics	23-07-2023	Thrissur
3	Government Medical College,Ernakulam	212060152	MD Degree in General	20.07.2025	Government Medical
		212060153	Medicine	30. 07. 2025	College,Ernakulam
		212070005	MD Degree in Microbiology	29.07.2025 30.07.2025	Government Medical College,Ernakulam
		212120046	MD B		Government Medical
		212120047	MD Degree in Psychiatry	04-08-2025	College,Ernakulam

4 Dr. Somervell Memorial CSI Medi College, Karakona 5 Govt. Medical Colle	m 212120050	MD Degree in Psychiatry	23-07-2025	Dr. Somervell Memorial
5 Govt. Medical Colle	ge. 242040045			CSI Medical College, Karakonam
Thiruvananthapura	m = 212010043			
	212010047	MD Degree in	31.07.2025	Govt. Medical College,
	212010051	Anaesthesiology		Thiruvananthapuram
	212010052			
	212040005	MD Degree in Community Medicine	05.08.2025 06.08.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212060010	MD Degree in General Medicine	07.08.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212070034	MD Degree in Microbiology	25.07.2025 26.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212090028	MD Degree in Paediatrics	08-08-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212100006	MD Degree in Pharmacology	29-07-2025 30-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212120006 212120014	MD Degree in Psychiatry	01-08-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212130005	MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis	02-08-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212140028			
	212140029	AAD Daaras is Badistia		Co. I. Mardhad Callana
	212140030	MD Degree in Radiation Oncology	25.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212140031			
	212150011	MD Degree in Respiratory Medicine	31-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212180015			
	212180016			Govt. Medical College,
	212180017	MS Degree in Ophthalmology	30-07-2025	Thiruvananthapuram
	212180020			
	212190009	MC Domeon in Outhern and	02.00.2025	Govt. Medical College,
	212190015	MS Degree in Orthopaedics	02.08.2025	Thiruvananthapuram
	212210004			
	212210006	MD Degree in Physiology	23-07-2025 24-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
	212210007			

SI No	College	Batch	Course	Date	Centre
		212230001	MD Degree in Immuno Haematology and	22.07.2025 23.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram
		212230002	Transfusion Medicine	23.07.2023	i i iii uvaiiaiitiiapuram
6	Govt. Medical College, Kottayam	212010002			
		212010003	MD Degree in		Govt. Medical College,
		212010007	Anaesthesiology	30.07.2025	Kottayam
		212010013			
		212010014			
		212080016			
		212080017	MD Degree in Pathology	21-07-2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212080020		22-07-2025	Kottayam
		212080021			
		212100012	MD Degree in Pharmacology	30-07-2025 31-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Kottayam
		212170031	MS Degree in General Surgery	22-07-2025	Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College, Kolencherry
		212180071			
		212180072	MS Degree in Ophthalmology	25-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Kottayam
		212180075			
		212200055			
		212200061	MS Degree in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	13-08-2025	Govt. Medical College, Kottayam
		212200064			
7	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur	212010020			Govt. Medical College,
	THISSUI	212010025			
		212010026	MD Degree in	22.07.2225	
		212010033	Anaesthesiology	23.07.2025	Thrissur
		212010034			
		212010038			
		212020004	MD Degree in Anatomy	21.7.2025 22.7.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212030004		31-07-2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212030005	MD Degree in Biochemistry	01-08-2025	Thrissur
		212040015	MD Degree in Community Medicine	12.08.2025 13.08.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212060032			
		212060036	MD Degree in General Medicine	21.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212060042			
I	I	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	l

SI No	College	Batch	Course	Date	Centre
		212070009	MD Degree in Microbiology	28.07.2025 29.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212080026			
		212080030	MD Degree in Pathology	05-08-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212080034	Wild Degree iii i utilology	06-08-2025	
		212080035			
		212100015	MD Dograe in Pharmacology	25-07-2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212100017	MD Degree in Pharmacology	26-07-2025	Thrissur
		212130022	MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis	22.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212140008	MD Degree in Radiation Oncology	29.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212170060	MS Degree in General	29-07-2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212170068	Surgery	23 07 2023	Thrissur
		212190035	MS Degree in Orthopaedics	07.08.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212180038	MS Degree in Ophthalmology	23-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212200050	MS Degree in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	25-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		202210016			
		212210016	MD Degree in Physiology	05-08-2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212210017	Wid Degree III Thysiology	06-08-2025	Thrissur
		212210019			
		192220011	MD Degree in Forensic Medicine	06.08.2025 07.08.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
8	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode	212010063			
	ROZIIIROGE	212010064	MD Dograp in		Cout Madical Callaga
		212010066	MD Degree in Anaesthesiology	28.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212010068			
		212010069			
		212010070			
		212010071			
		212010072	MD Degree in Anaesthesiology	29.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212010074			
		212010075			

SI No	College	Batch	Course	Date	Centre
		212010078 212010082			
		212010083	Anaesthesiology	30.07.2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212010084			Kozhikode
		212010085			
		212020008			
		212020010	MD Degree in Anatomy	29. 7. 2025 30.7.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212020011			
		212030007	MD Degree in Biochemistry	22-07-2025 23-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212040018	MD Degree in Community	07.08.2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212040019	Medicine	08.08.2025	Kozhikode
		212050030	MD Degree in DVL (Dermatology Venerology and Leprosy)	26.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212060127	MD Degree in General	08-08-2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212060128	Medicine		Kozhikode
		212070015	MD Degree in Microbiology	25.07.2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212070017	IND Degree in Microbiology	26.07.2025	Kozhikode
		212080041			
		212080042		24 07 2025	
		212080044	MD Degree in Pathology	31-07-2025 01-08-2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212080045			
		212080047 212090065			
		212090070			
		212090072	MD Degree in Paediatrics	06.08.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212090077			
		212100021	MD Degree in Pharmacology	28-07-2025 29-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode

SI No	College	Batch	Course	Date	Centre
		212120034	MD Degree in Psychiatry	25-07-2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212130039			
		212130040			
		212130042	MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis	22.07.2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212130043			Kozhikode
		212130044			
		212130046			
		212150039	MD Degree in Respiratory	28.07.2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212150042	Medicine	20.07.2023	Kozhikode
		212160025			
		212160027	MS Degree in	02.08.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212160029	Otorhinolaryngology		
		212160030			
		212170093	MS Degree in General	23-07-2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212170103	Surgery	23-07-2023	Kozhikode
		212180007	MS Degree in Ophthalmology	01-08-2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212180008	Wis begree in opininalinology	01 00 2025	Kozhikode
		212190051	MS Degree in Orthopaedics	23.07.2025	Govt. Medical College,
		212190056	Wis Begree in Orthopacaies	23.07.2023	Kozhikode
		212200112			
		212200121	MS Degree in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	04.08.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212200129			
9	Govt. T.D Medical College, Alappuzha	212030001	MD Degree in Biochemistry	04-08-2025 05-08-2025	Govt. T.D Medical College, Alappuzha
		182120025	MD Dogroe in Develore	21-07-2025	Govt. T.D Medical
		212120028	MD Degree in Psychiatry	21-07-2023	College, Alappuzha
		212140001	MD Degree in Radiation		Govt. T.D Medical
		212140002	Oncology	25.07.2025	College, Alappuzha
		212200091	MS Degree in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	13-08-2025	Govt. Medical College, Kottayam

SI No	College	Batch	Course	Date	Centre
10	Collogo & Bosoarch	212010094	MD Degree in Anaesthesiology	06.08.2025	Amala Institute of Medical Sciences, Thrissur
		212070019	MD Degree in Microbiology	05.08.2025	Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research
		212070020		06.08.2025	Institute, Thrissur
		212080057	MD Degree in Pathology	04-08-2025 05-08-2025	Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research Institute, Thrissur
		212120030	MD Degree in Psychiatry	08-08-2025	Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research
		212120031	The degree in Formation	00 00 1013	Institute, Thrissur
		212130033	MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis	22.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Thrissur
		212150051	MD Degree in Respiratory Medicine	21.07.2025	
		212160033	MS Degree in Otorhinolaryngology	08.08.2025	Jubilee Mission Medical College & Research
		212230008	MD Degree in Immuno Haematology and Transfusion Medicine	25.07.2025 26.07.2025	Institute, Thrissur
11	KMCT Medical College, Kozhikkode	212050058	MD Degree in DVL (Dermatology Venerology and Leprosy)	28.07.2025	KMCT Medical College, Kozhikkode
		212130078	MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis	22.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212190106	MS Degree in Orthopaedics	23.07.2025	KMCT Medical College, Kozhikkode
12	Malabar Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Kozhikkode	212060175	MD Degree in General Medicine	08-08-2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
13	Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical	212010098	MD Degree in		Malankara Orthodox
	College, Kolencherry	212010099	Anaesthesiology	29.07.2025	Syrian Church Medical College, Kolencherry
		212010100			Malankara Orthodox
		202090058 212090093	MD Degree in Paediatrics	04.08.2025	Syrian Church Medical College, Kolencherry
		212120001	MD Dograe in Psychiatry	25-07 2025	Malankara Orthodox
		212120003	MD Degree in Psychiatry	25-07-2025	Syrian Church Medical College, Kolencherry
		212130001	MD Degree in Radiodiagnosis	23.07.2025	Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College, Kolencherry

SI No	College	Batch	Course	Date	Centre
		212170136	MS Degree in General Surgery	22-07-2025	Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College, Kolencherry
		212190111	MS Degree in Orthopaedics	07.08.2025	Malankara Orthodox Syrian Church Medical College, Kolencherry
14	MES Medical College, Malappuram	212010141	MD Degree in Anaesthesiology	04.08.2025	MES Medical College, Malappuram
		212030011	MD Degree in Biochemistry	22-07-2025 23-07-2025	MES Medical College, Malappuram
		212090108	MD Degree in Paediatrics	07-08-2025	MES Medical College,
		212090110	TWD Degree III Faediatrics	07-08-2023	Malappuram
15	Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Thiruvalla	212060060	MD Degree in General Medicine	01.08.2025	Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Thiruvalla
		212120038	MD Degree in Psychiatry	02-08-2025	Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Thiruvalla
		212150024	MD Degree in Respiratory Medicine	31.07.2025	Pushpagiri Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre, Thiruvalla
16	Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Thiruvananthapuram	212030013	MD Degree in Biochemistry	07-08-2025 08-08-2025	Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Thiruvananthapuram
		212080068	MD Degree in Pathology	12-08-2025 13-08-2025	Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Thiruvananthapuram
		212160041	MS Degree in Otorhinolaryngology	31.07.2025	Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Thiruvananthapuram
		212200072	MS Degree in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	25.07.2025	Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Thiruvananthapuram
17	Travancore Medical College, Kollam	212010104	MD Degree in Anaesthesiology	30.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kottayam
		212060178	MD Degree in General Medicine	08.08.2025	Travancore Medical College, Kollam
		212090128	MD Degree in Paediatrics	07-08-2025	Travancore Medical College, Kollam
		212120068	MD Degree in Psychiatry	01-08-2025	Govt. Medical College, Thiruvananthapuram

SI No	College	Batch	Course	Date	Centre
		212200076	MS Degree in Obstetrics & Gynaecology	06.08.2025	Travancore Medical College, Kollam
18	Regional Cancer Center, Thiruvananthapuram	212140017	MD Degree in Radiation Oncology	30.07.2025	Regional Cancer Center, Thiruvananthapuram
19	Govt.Medical College,Manjeri	212050066	MD Degree in DVL (Dermatology Venerology and Leprosy)	26.07.2025	Govt. Medical College, Kozhikode
		212160068	MS Degree in Otorhinolaryngology	23.07.2025	Govt.Medical College,Manjeri
		212180078	MS Degree in Ophthalmology	31-07-2025	Govt.Medical
		212180079			College,Manjeri
20	P. K. DAS INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES	212060161	MD Degree in General	11.08.2025	P. K. DAS INSTITUTE OF
		212060162	Medicine	11.06.2025	MEDICAL SCIENCES

Place: Thrissur Date: 25.07.2025

Controller of Examinations